
 
 

Trustees’ Meeting Dates 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term (1 September - 21st December) 
(Autumn Half Term 23rd - 27th October) 

 
Committee Date  Time Location 

TLW Committee Tuesday 19th September 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 28th September 6:00 PM Hybrid 

Full Board of Trustees Wednesday 18th October  6:00 PM Hybrid 

TLW Committee Tuesday 7th November 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 23rd November  6:00 PM Hybrid 

Full Board of Trustees  
and Members 

Wednesday 6th December 6:00 PM Hybrid 

 
Spring Term (4 January - 29th March) 

(Spring Half Term 19th - 23rd February) 
 

Committee Date  Time Location 

TLW Committee Tuesday 16th January 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 25th January 6:00 PM Hybrid 

Full Board of Trustees Wednesday 7th February 6:00 PM Hybrid 

TLW Committee Tuesday 27th February 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 7th March  6:00 PM Hybrid 

Trust Strategy Meeting Saturday 9th March OR 23rd March 9:30AM SCA 

Full Board of Trustees  Wednesday 27th March 6:00 PM Hybrid 

 
Summer Term (15th April - 23rd July) 

(Summer Half Term 27th April - 31st May) 
 

Committee Date  Time Location 

TLW Committee Tuesday 30th April 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 9th May 6:00 PM Hybrid 

Full Board of Trustees Wednesday 22nd May 6:00 PM Hybrid 

TLW Committee Tuesday 18th June 6:00 PM Hybrid 

FPP Committee Thursday 27th June 6:00 PM Hybrid 

Full Board of Trustees 
(Including Budget sign off) 

Tuesday 9th July 6:00 PM Hybrid 

Member’s Meetings Thursday 11th July 6:00 PM Hybrid 

 


